

X  
ITEM NO.127

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8053 OF 2004

RAMESH PERSHAD & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B. INDRASENA REDDY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 07/12/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.S. Mishra, Sr. Adv,  
Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Manu Shanker Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Tathagat Harch Vardhan, Adv.  
Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. D. Rama Krishna Reddy, Adv.  
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List in the fourth week of January 2011.

( Rajesh Dham )  
Court Master

( Indu Satija )  
Court Master